FEATURES:
• Removable submodule for maximum field wiring access
• Power Mizer alarm module - reduced power consumption
• Selectable Lock/Non-lock features for momentary alarms
• Isolated contacts for use with other alarm systems or
as interlock
• Selectable NO/NC field contacts
• Optional sonalert, horn and/or beacon

5.
Contact factory for sonalert installation. 6.
Ordering Information
X19N - (   ) - (   ) - (   )
Relay Type:
GP = General Purpose
HS = Hermetically Sealed
Voltage:
A = 115 VAC
B = 24 VAC
C = 24 VDC
D = 48 VDC
E = 125 VDC
1 = Single-point Alarm
2 = Single-point Alarm with Sonalert
3 = Single-point Alarm with Beacon
4 = Single-point Alarm with Sonalert and Beacon
5=  Single-point Alarm with X36 Horn
6 = Single-point Alarm with X36 Horn and Beacon
All wires are 18 AWG.7.